WONTEREJ CALIFO	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
1850 · 11	Legislation Details					
File #:	A 23	3-104	Name:	EBSCO Industries Renewal	& Amendment No. 3	
Туре:	BoS	Agreement	Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/4/2	2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	4/25	5/2023	Final action:	4/25/2023		
Title:	Authorize the Chief Executive Officer for Natividad or his designee to execute renewal & amendment No. 3 to the agreement (A-14584) with EBSCO Industries, Inc. (EBSCO) for online database and journal subscriptions, extending the agreement an additional three (3) year period (January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2026) for a revised full agreement term of January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2026, and adding \$383,206 for a revised total agreement amount not to exceed \$956,359.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	4. E	<ol> <li>Board Report, 2. EBSCO Industries Renewal &amp; Amendment 3, 3. EBSCO Industries Amendment 2,</li> <li>EBSCO Industries Amendment 1, 5. EBSCO Industries Agreement, 6. Completed Board Order Item No. 18</li> </ol>				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
4/25/2023	1	Board of Supervisors				